
Pratibha Skyscrapers Private Limited 

Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

Sr. No Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 Adv. Santosh Dattatraya  

Kalokhe 

         2,00,000.00        2,00,000.00   

2 Sanskruti's Tax Consultancy          2,95,000.00        2,95,000.00   

3 RG Projects        26,70,986.78      26,70,986.78   

  Total       31,65,986.78      31,65,986.78    

 


